
 

 

EPEDC Completed Projects   

July 20, 2016 
 

County Project CEDS Category Financial Partners Funding Year Completed 

Carter 
Town hall/library Infrastructure 

MT DEQ 

USDA, loan/grant 

ONEOK 

TransCanada 

Town/County 

70,000 

36,000/44,000 

5,000 

25,000 

31,667 

2013 

Dawson Business development/ 

small manufacturing 
Economy 

RLF (EPEDC) 

Stockman Bank 
(confidential) 2014 

 Business development/ 
construction 

Economy 
RLF (EPEDC/SEMDC) 

Stockman Bank 
(confidential) 2014 

 Business development/ 

nonprofit community benefit 
Economy 

RLF 

Stockman Bank 
(confidential) 2014 

 Glendive/ 

Dawson County  

Growth Policy 

Infrastructure and 

Economy 
MT DOC 

Local 

15,000 

12,000 2015 

 Dawson County Judicial 

Center 
Infrastructure 

County 

Board of Crime Control 

CDBG 

33,500 

15,000 

30,000 
2015 

 Glendive Police 

Department signage 
Infrastructure TransCanada 6,530 2015 

Fallon Fallon County Water and 

Sewer District (WSD), 

planning phase 
Infrastructure 

FCWSD 

TSEP 

DNRC 

20,000 

15,000 

5,000 
2014 

 Plevna Public Schools, 

feasibility study 
Housing 

BSTF 

School 

15,000 

15,000 2014 

 Plevna Water (Phase 1) Infrastructure 
TSEP 

DNRC 

Fallon County 

500,000 

100,000 

1,000,000 
2014 

 Plevna Water (Phase 2) Infrastructure Fallon County 2,650,000 2015 

 Fallon County CIP 
Infrastructure and 
Economy 

Fallon County  2015 

Prairie Evelyn Cameron 

Heritage Center 
Tourism 

TIIP 

PPL 

Caviar 

LP Anderson 

62,475 

10,000 

2,000 

5,000 

2014 

2014 

2014 

2015 

 Prairie County Chamber Tourism 
MT DOC 

Local 

5,000 

2,500 

2014 

2014 

 Terry Growth Policy Infrastructure and Economy 
MT DOC 

Local 

16,000 

3,400 2014 

 Terry Sewer, planning 

phase 
Infrastructure 

TSEP 

DNRC 

Local 

15,000 

5,000 

20,000 
2014 

 Terry Public Schools Infrastructure TransCanada 2,500 2014 

 
Terry swimming pool Infrastructure 

Save Our Pool 

Town 

County 

Stockman Bank 

Prairie Benefits 

Caviar 

23,000 

14,000 

6,000 

5,000 

5,000 

2,000 

2014 

 Prairie County Sheriff Infrastructure TransCanada 2,395 2016 

 Milwaukee Bridge,  

planning phase 
Infrastructure 

TSEP 

Prairie County 

7,000 

7,000 2016 

Wibaux Pierre Wibaux Museum Tourism 
Caviar 

Local 

575 

581 2013 

EPEDC 

EPEDC Budget Capacity building 

Carter Co. 

Dawson Co. 

Fallon Co. 

Town of Plevna 

Prairie Co. 

Wibaux Co. 

FCWSD 

Town of Terry 

EDA 

CRDC-MT (2014) 

5,000 

11,000 

22,000 

5,000 

6,000 

5,000 

5,000 

1,000 

60,000 

36,043 

2014-2015  

 

EPEDC  Budget Capacity building 

Carter Co. 

Dawson Co. 

Fallon Co. 

Town of Plevna 

Prairie Co. 

Wibaux Co. 

FCWSD 

Town of Terry 

EDA 

CRDC-MT (2015) 

5,000 

11,000 

22,000 

5,000 

6,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

60,000 

36,043 

2015-2016 

 Regional planning 
contracts, land use 

All inclusive MT DOC 80,000 2014 

 Regional coalition, grant 
effort 

All inclusive 
SEMDC, GNDC, RED, EPEDC 

EDA 

MT DOC 

20,000 

228,000 

132,000 
2015 

 

Regional geotourism project Tourism 

1st Interstate Bank 

MC Chamber 

Cinnabar Foundation 

Lewis and Clark Trail 

Grant(s)/NPS 

MT Wilderness Assoc. 

SEMT Tourism 

BLM 

Glendive TBID 

250 

1,000 

2,000 

 

5,000 

2,500 

5,500 

10,000 

2,500 

2015 

   *** other projects and funding utilized before 2014  archived on previous charts 


