EPEDC Completed Projects July 20, 2016

County	Project	CEDS Category	Financial Partners	Funding	Year Completed
Carter	Town hall/library	Infrastructure	MT DEQ USDA, loan/grant ONEOK TransCanada Town/County	70,000 36,000/44,000 5,000 25,000 31,667	2013
Dawson	Business development/ small manufacturing	Economy	RLF (EPEDC) Stockman Bank	(confidential)	2014
	Business development/ construction	Economy	RLF (EPEDC/SEMDC) Stockman Bank	(confidential)	2014
	Business development/ nonprofit community benefit	Economy	RLF Stockman Bank	(confidential)	2014
	Glendive/ Dawson County Growth Policy	Infrastructure and Economy	MT DOC Local	15,000 12,000	2015
	Dawson County Judicial Center	Infrastructure	County Board of Crime Control CDBG	33,500 15,000 30,000	2015
	Glendive Police Department signage	Infrastructure	TransCanada	6,530	2015
Fallon	Fallon County Water and Sewer District (WSD), planning phase	Infrastructure	FCWSD TSEP DNRC	20,000 15,000 5,000	2014
	Plevna Public Schools, feasibility study	Housing	BSTF School	15,000 15,000	2014
	Plevna Water (Phase 1)	Infrastructure	TSEP DNRC Fallon County	500,000 100,000 1,000,000	2014
	Plevna Water (Phase 2)	Infrastructure	Fallon County	2,650,000	2015
	Fallon County CIP	Infrastructure and Economy	Fallon County		2015
Prairie	Evelyn Cameron Heritage Center	Tourism	TIIP PPL Caviar LP Anderson	62,475 10,000 2,000 5,000	2014 2014 2014 2014 2015
	Prairie County Chamber	Tourism	MT DOC Local	5,000 2,500	2014 2014
	Terry Growth Policy	Infrastructure and Economy	MT DOC Local	16,000 3,400	2014
	Terry Sewer, planning phase	Infrastructure	TSEP DNRC	15,000 5,000	2014
	Terry Public Schools	Infrastructure	Local TransCanada	20,000 2,500	2014
	Terry swimming pool	Infrastructure	Save Our Pool Town County Stockman Bank Prairie Benefits Caviar	23,000 14,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 2,000	2014
	Prairie County Sheriff	Infrastructure	TransCanada	2,395	2016
	Milwaukee Bridge, planning phase	Infrastructure	TSEP Prairie County	7,000 7,000	2016
Wibaux	Pierre Wibaux Museum	Tourism	Caviar Local	575 581	2013
EPEDC	EPEDC Budget	Capacity building	Carter Co. Dawson Co. Fallon Co. Town of Plevna Prairie Co. Wibaux Co. FCWSD Town of Terry EDA CRDC-MT (2014)	5,000 11,000 22,000 5,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 1,000 60,000 36,043	2014-2015
	EPEDC Budget	Capacity building	Carter Co. Dawson Co. Fallon Co. Town of Plevna Prairie Co. Wibaux Co. FCWSD Town of Terry EDA CRDC-MT (2015)	5,000 11,000 22,000 5,000 6,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 60,000 36,043	2015-2016
	Regional planning contracts, land use	All inclusive	MT DOC	80,000	2014
	Regional coalition, grant effort	All inclusive	SEMDC, GNDC, RED, EPEDC EDA MT DOC	20,000 228,000 132,000	2015
	Regional geotourism project	Tourism	1st Interstate Bank MC Chamber Cinnabar Foundation Lewis and Clark Trail Grant(s)/NPS MT Wilderness Assoc. SEMT Tourism BLM Glendive TBID	250 1,000 2,000 5,000 2,500 5,500 10,000 2,500	2015
			*** other projects and funding utilized before 2014 archived on previous charts		